
Carpi Night Show

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

SX 125 - Timed Practice

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 284 ORLANDO G. 41.778
Migliore

1 54.238 + 12.460 17:10:33.350  42,479

2 1:30.419 + 48.641 17:12:03.769  25,481

3 42.535 + 00.757 17:12:46.304  54,167

4 1:07.101 + 25.323 17:13:53.405  34,336

5 41.778 --------- 17:14:35.183  55,149

6 1:03.352 + 21.574 17:15:38.535  36,368

7 57.998 + 16.220 17:16:36.533  39,726

8 50.952 + 09.174 17:17:27.485  45,219

9 1:58.532 + 1:16.754 17:19:26.017  19,438

10 42.278 + 00.500 17:20:08.295  54,496

 Po. 2 - # 246 VERDEROSA G. + 00.997
Diff. Primo

1 1:02.554 + 19.779 17:10:46.974  36,832

2 52.749 + 09.974 17:11:39.723  43,679

3 45.059 + 02.284 17:12:24.782  51,133

4 44.970 + 02.195 17:13:09.752  51,234

5 1:02.647 + 19.872 17:14:12.399  36,777

6 44.214 + 01.439 17:14:56.613  52,110

7 2:09.372 + 1:26.597 17:17:05.985  17,809

8 43.651 + 00.876 17:17:49.636  52,782

9 43.304 + 00.529 17:18:32.940  53,205

10 1:01.329 + 18.554 17:19:34.269  37,568

11 42.775 --------- 17:20:17.044  53,863

 Po. 3 - # 784 TOCCHIO M. + 01.076
Diff. Primo

1 56.770 + 13.916 17:10:37.569  40,585

2 54.074 + 11.220 17:11:31.643  42,608

3 45.028 + 02.174 17:12:16.671  51,168

4 44.052 + 01.198 17:13:00.723  52,302

5 56.513 + 13.659 17:13:57.236  40,769

6 49.869 + 07.015 17:14:47.105  46,201

7 46.441 + 03.587 17:15:33.546  49,611

8 42.854 --------- 17:16:16.400  53,764

9 56.763 + 13.909 17:17:13.163  40,590

10 43.707 + 00.853 17:17:56.870  52,715

11 54.691 + 11.837 17:18:51.561  42,128

12 44.071 + 01.217 17:19:35.632  52,279

 Po. 4 - # 424 GIUSTACCHINI D. + 01.300
Diff. Primo

1 1:08.141 + 25.063 17:10:53.506  33,812

2 54.243 + 11.165 17:11:47.749  42,476

3 53.323 + 10.245 17:12:41.072  43,208

4 51.216 + 08.138 17:13:32.288  44,986

5 43.078 --------- 17:14:15.366  53,484

6 1:02.254 + 19.176 17:15:17.620  37,010

7 48.505 + 05.427 17:16:06.125  47,500

8 49.899 + 06.821 17:16:56.024  46,173

9 43.630 + 00.552 17:17:39.654  52,808

10 1:01.704 + 18.626 17:18:41.358  37,340

11 56.234 + 13.156 17:19:37.592  40,972

 Po. 5 - # 297 MARTINI A. + 01.486
Diff. Primo

1 1:02.283 + 19.019 17:10:43.678  36,992

2 52.470 + 09.206 17:11:36.148  43,911

3 46.395 + 03.131 17:12:22.543  49,661

4 57.815 + 14.551 17:13:20.358  39,851

5 43.556 + 00.292 17:14:03.914  52,897

6 1:00.264 + 17.000 17:15:04.178  38,232

7 43.264 --------- 17:15:47.442  53,254

8 57.418 + 14.154 17:16:44.860  40,127

9 50.557 + 07.293 17:17:35.417  45,572

10 43.591 + 00.327 17:18:19.008  52,855

11 57.267 + 14.003 17:19:16.275  40,233

12 44.013 + 00.749 17:20:00.288  52,348

 Po. 6 - # 278 DI PIETRO A. + 01.775
Diff. Primo

1 55.183 + 11.630 17:10:35.110  41,752

2 52.167 + 08.614 17:11:27.277  44,166

3 43.581 + 00.028 17:12:10.858  52,867

4 56.363 + 12.810 17:13:07.221  40,878

5 43.656 + 00.103 17:13:50.877  52,776

6 53.644 + 10.091 17:14:44.521  42,950

7 43.553 --------- 17:15:28.074  52,901

8 56.078 + 12.525 17:16:24.152  41,086

9 43.916 + 00.363 17:17:08.068  52,464

10 56.598 + 13.045 17:18:04.666  40,708

11 52.297 + 08.744 17:18:56.963  44,056

12 1:01.605 + 18.052 17:19:58.568  37,400

 Po. 7 - # 151 CIAMPI G. + 03.994
Diff. Primo

1 1:08.227 + 22.455 17:10:49.532  33,770

2 54.345 + 08.573 17:11:43.877  42,396

3 47.937 + 02.165 17:12:31.814  48,063

4 1:06.486 + 20.714 17:13:38.300  34,654

5 46.443 + 00.671 17:14:24.743  49,609

6 1:09.956 + 24.184 17:15:34.699  32,935

7 52.727 + 06.955 17:16:27.426  43,697

8 46.192 + 00.420 17:17:13.618  49,879

9 1:00.142 + 14.370 17:18:13.760  38,309

10 49.395 + 03.623 17:19:03.155  46,644

11 45.772 --------- 17:19:48.927  50,336

 Po. 8 - # 101 KRAL R. + 04.599
Diff. Primo

1 1:11.842 + 25.465 17:10:58.405  32,070

2 56.595 + 10.218 17:11:55.000  40,710

3 49.366 + 02.989 17:12:44.366  46,672

4 56.940 + 10.563 17:13:41.306  40,464

5 47.195 + 00.818 17:14:28.501  48,819

6 1:10.720 + 24.343 17:15:39.221  32,579

7 46.854 + 00.477 17:16:26.075  49,174

8 1:03.232 + 16.855 17:17:29.307  36,437

9 1:35.759 + 49.382 17:19:05.066  24,060

10 46.377 --------- 17:19:51.443  49,680

 Po. 9 - # 517 PARACCHINI L. + 06.174
Diff. Primo

1 1:02.839 + 14.887 17:10:53.075  36,665

2 55.963 + 08.011 17:11:49.038  41,170

3 49.757 + 01.805 17:12:38.795  46,305

4 58.028 + 10.076 17:13:36.823  39,705

5 54.240 + 06.288 17:14:31.063  42,478

6 48.429 + 00.477 17:15:19.492  47,575

7 58.986 + 11.034 17:16:18.478  39,060

8 48.865 + 00.913 17:17:07.343  47,150

9 59.072 + 11.120 17:18:06.415  39,003

10 47.952 --------- 17:18:54.367  48,048

11 1:08.695 + 20.743 17:20:03.062  33,540

Fastest lap: 41.778 
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 Po. 10 - # 153 GALLONI L. + 06.242
Diff. Primo

1 1:05.762 + 17.742 17:10:55.842  35,035

2 54.716 + 06.696 17:11:50.558  42,108

3 55.214 + 07.194 17:12:45.772  41,729

4 49.602 + 01.582 17:13:35.374  46,450

5 48.665 + 00.645 17:14:24.039  47,344

6 1:16.101 + 28.081 17:15:40.140  30,276

7 48.030 + 00.010 17:16:28.170  47,970

8 1:13.933 + 25.913 17:17:42.103  31,163

9 48.020 --------- 17:18:30.123  47,980

10 1:10.822 + 22.802 17:19:40.945  32,532

Fastest lap: 41.778 
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